Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent: Thursday, 12 March, 2020 11:17 AM

To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Cc Albert Chua; Admin-D (LKKAuto); Alfred Toh

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Invelving GBH4268C (O1:

CTI - TBA) and SHF362D (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119001815/Jha3) on 23/01/2019

Dear LKK
Sorry omitted to quote our reference.

Our reference no: SNM19D201 118C02/GBH4268C/Chngpw

Thank you.

Adeline Chng
Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 6389 6155 | F:(B65) 6225 5879

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: #: - #ii# Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named reciplents and may contain confidential information. Any

unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please
natify the sender immediately, Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Adeline Chng

Sent: Thursday, 12 March 2020 11:09 AM

To: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

Cc: Albert Chua <albert.chua@sg.cntaiping.com>; '‘Nivitha (LKK Auto)' <admin-d@lkkauto.com=; Alfred Toh
<alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: <SEEK MANDATE=> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH4268C (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHF362D
(TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119001815/Jha3) on 23/01/2019

Dear LKK
Please refer our reply highlighted in red.

please offer loss of income $50 per day, up to 6 days.

TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER




Cost of Repair S 13,716.32 $ 3,018.76 (agreed)
Loss of Rental ($120.91 x 6.25 day) § 75565 §  725.46(512091x6 days) (agreed)
Loss of Income ($60 x 6.25 days) S 375.00 ¢ 360.00 (560 x6 days) ($50x6days)
LTA Search Fee S 7.00 5 7.00 (agreed)

TOTAL | $ 14,854.01 5 4,111.22

Thank you.

Adeline Chng
Executive
Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
5 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (65) 6389 6155 | F:(65) 6225 5879

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook.com/chinataipingsa/ | WeChat: o F Wi Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This g-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recigients and may contain confidential Information. Any
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please
notify the sender immediately. Please delste the e-mail and any copies of it theraafter.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com]

sent: Tuesday, 22 October 2013 10:13 AM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com=

Cc: Ong Chin Kiat <chinkiat.ong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chong Boon Sen -tt_monsen.chnng@sg.cntaining.cumx Elaine
Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ikkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto)
<vicalpeh@lkkauto.com=>; Alfred Toh <alfred.toh@sg.cntaiping.com=

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE=> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH4268C (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHF362D (TP :
LKK REF - CC3/CTI19001815/Jha3) on 23/01/2019

CTI REF - TBA
LKK REF — CC3/CT119001815/1ha3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH 4268C (OI) AND SHF 362D (TP) ON 23/01/2019

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle had rear-ended TP vehicle. PIR is against the Insured.

We had spoken to the Insured Driver and he confirmed accident details and was informed of the TP claim and NCD
issues. A letter was sent out to the Insured company to notify TP claim and NCD issues.

As such, in view of BOLA 27, liability may not be to our Insured’s favour and we have to cettle the claim from the TP
vehicle and the damages sustained to TP vehicle were consistent to the nature of the accident.

summary to offer to repairer SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD is as follows:



TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER
Cost of Repair § 13,716.32 S 3,018.76
Loss of Rental ($120.91 x 6.25 day) 5 75569 $  725.46 (5120.91 x 6 days)
Loss of Income ($60 x 6.25 days) S 375.00 $  360.00 (560 x 6 days)
LTA Search Fee 5 7.00 o 7.00
TOTAL | $ 14,854.01 $ 4,111.22

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended Days 4 days
Weekends / Downtime 2 days
TOTAL | 6 day

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.
For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vic Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2096 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

¥ LIEr

i
- §4m

ELEREn W Spve the Earthe Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
zender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
sent: Tuesday, 16 April, 2019 1:34 PM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com
Cc: Ong Chin Kiat; 'Chong Boon Sen’; Elaine Cheong; CS A Team; Poh Kin (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH4268C (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHF362D (TP : LKK REF -
€C3/CTI19001815/)fa3) on 23/01/2019

¥ I

SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.
Kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.
Best Regards,
Mei Kwan | Admin



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Uhbi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{a08933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 March, 2019 10:25 AM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; C5 A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
<pohkin@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH4268C (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHF362D (TP : LKK REF -
CC3/CTI19001815/)fa3) on 23/01/2019

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

Kindly let us have a copy of your insured'’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@|kkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)
Sent; Friday, 1 February, 2019 5:06 AM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@sg.cntaiping.com>; CS A Team <cs-a{@lkkauto.com=>; Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
<pohkin@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a |kkauto.com:=

Subject: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH4268C (Ol : CTI - TBA) and SHF362D (TP : LKK REF -
€C3/CTI19001815/)fa3) on 23/01/2019

¥

SAVE AS TO COSTS
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SHF 362D at M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang) on a WP basis
and TP repairer proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:

e TP GIA report
e TP estimated cost of repair
s Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Poh Kin and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2132.

4



To check availability of the case handler , you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com




Vic (LKKAuto)

From: Vic (LKKAUto)

Sent: Tuesday, 22 October, 2019 10:13 AM

To: claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com

Cc Ong Chin Kiat; 'Chong Boon Sen’; Elaine Cheong; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Alfred
Toh

Subject: <SEEK MANDATE> RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving GBH4268C (OI:CTl-
TBA) and SHF362D (TP : LKK REF - CC3/CT119001815/Jha3) on 23/01/2019

Attachments: LKK INSPECTION REPORT.pdf; LKK ADJUSTMENT REPORT.pdf; LKK INSPECTION

PHOTOS.pdf: LKK REINSPECTION PHOTOS.pdf; TP LOD.pdf; Email from TP LOD dd
280319.pdf; PIR.pdf; LETTER TO Olpdf

CTI REF - TBA

LKK REF - CC3/CTI119001815/Jha3

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLES GBH 4268C (O1) AND SHF 362D (TP) ON 23/01/2019

We refer to the above matter.

It was reported that Insured vehicle had rear-ended TP vehicle. PIR is against the Insured.

We had spoken to the Insured Driver and he confirmed accident details and was informed of the TP claim and NCD
issues. A letter was sent out to the Insured company to notify TP claim and NCD issues.

As such, in view of BOLA 27, liability may not be to our Insured’s favour and we have to settle the claim from the TP
vehicle and the damages sustained to TP vehicle were consistent to the nature of the accident.

Summary to offer to repairer SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTELTD is as follows:

TP CLAIMED REVISED - TO OFFER
Cost of Repair S 13,716.32 S 3,018.76
Loss of Rental ($120.91 x 6.25 day) 5 755.69 4 725.46 (5120.91 x 6 days)
Loss of Income ($60 x 6.25 days) 5 375.00 % 360.00 (560 x b days)
LTA Search Fee s 7.00 s 7.00
TOTAL | 5 14,854.01 $ 4,111.22

Breakdown of days is as follows:

Recommended Days 4 days
Weekends / Downtime 2 days
TOTAL | 6day

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.
For your approval and/or further instructions please.

Thank you.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & IA/Claims 8t 1A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 28 March 2019 10:37 AM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 23/1/2019 involving SHF 362D & GBH 4268C (China Taiping's
insured) Our Ref: TAX/01/19/2112/lg

Attachments: 0119 2112 - LOD.pdf

Dear All,

We quantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repair 53018.76
Loss of Rental §755.69 | 6.25 daysx 512091 )
Loss of Income $375.00 | 6.25 dayx  S560.00 )
LTA Search Fee 57.00
Total 54156.45

We enclose the following documents:
1) Repair invoice
2) Proof of rental rate
3) police/GIA reports
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5} LTAsearch
6) Hirer's Letter of Authorisation

Please let us have your offer soon. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6B66 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Fte Ltd

SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE




' U" Auto

- MW W Consuitants
i BB B Ple Ltd

31 UK AVE 1. #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CCYCTI19001815/Jfa3

31 JULY 2019

WAN HENG LEE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING
7 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREET 1

#02-48 NORTH SPRING BIZHUB

SINGAPORE 768162

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBH 4268C AND SHF 362D ALONG/AT SELETAR
WEST LINK TOWARDS CTE ON 23/01/2019

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for China Taiping Insurance
(Singapore) Pte Lid to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under

the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

FAX: 6741 4108
Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

c.c.  China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)



@.smnr

AUTOMOTIVE

Date:w!j}b”)

Our Ref. Mo.:
L etter of Authorisation
Poli'swee z’zﬁenf-a (NRIC No.: _SF30[2F/[H ) the
regjstared hirer / relief drwer / taxi share driver of SMRT taxi registration number
SHE3LLD hereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
(“AutoSvs”) to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi
and GRHG2L8C happened on 23/ ft@ & %! 22 pm

along Sektarwest Link f= wrds C 1€

(the “Accident”) on my behalf, including but not limited to instituting and any claims or
proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute
discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or

action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve
and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited
to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my
behalf as may be required.

Name f%f‘fg“’ffffd'f’ig ........ Signature: W

NG Mo ST e R A i
Tel No. ‘?;EC??ZB?S
Address JGH‘SL"’W"’UC”‘*HJ-‘Q‘”LE'[?

FR-AS-CLM-D3 REV 3



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (the third party claimant”) of 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL
PARK E4 (S)757705 (address). owner of SHF 362D (vehicle no.) hereby authorize SMRT
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim

for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no SHF 362D that was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on 23/01/2019 (date) along SELETAR WEST
LINK TOWARDS CTE (location) involving vehicle no/s GBH 4268C (“the accident”).

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf 15 on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehicle/s 15 concerned.

Dated this 1'-3‘ (day) of ],"u"_nﬂ[ EL (month) 202 (year)

o

b

Signed by “the third party claimant™ Signed by “the workshop™
(with chop if applicable) (with chop)



MOTOR CLAIMS DISCHARGE VOUCHER

Folicy Mo @ DMCVSN1B1T7801800 Claim Nio : SHM1I9DZ01118CO2/GEH42G6BC/Chngpw
Claimant & ‘SMRT TAXIS PTE LTID
Amount r. 85%4,050.00

SINGAPCRE DOLLARS FOUR THOUSAND FIFTY ONLY

i/We agree to accept the above mentioned amount to be paid to me/us in full &
final settlemant of all claims, costs & disbursements for injuries / damages
gistained by mefus through an accidsnt involwving

Claimant Vehicle Mo, 3 SHE 382D
Insured Vehicle Ne. @ GBH 4265C

Date of Loss HERL R A 0 R R
Flace of Accident : SELETAR WEST LINK TOWARDS CTE

IN CONSIDERATION of the payment made to me/us of the aforementicned sum by
CHIMA TAIPING INSURANCE {(SINGAPORE} FTE. LTD.:, I/We agree absalutely to
discharge CHINA TAIPING IMSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD. and/or

Insured Hame : WAN HENG LEE CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERNG
Driver Name 1 GANESAN BAREEIYARAJ

from &1l claims, ptesent or future in respeet of all less, injury or damage
sustained by mefus arlsing cut of the saild accident.

I acknewledge that this payment iz made without admission of liability on the
part of CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LID.

(1) clobal Sum (all in) 85 4,050.00
TOTRL & % & @ & 8 ¥ wavmes s o e n 595 4. 050.00

NRIC Ho : Kxﬁi o

Claimant Name :

13 MAR 2020

signature . Date

Ts Dizchamge Voucher zoplies only i the claimants |

ar g propeny gamagi and will nol afect his percon-

21T

IMUres cidim andiof whinsuted losses Clam n 3 lser oo |

Furiear, fe semiemant terms hsmein should nat be used
W EvidErcy i pre

0 he Clasmiant's personal injues J
Cn gnoir oifer minsured losses claim arjsing af the

qubjact maller in this actien,




SMRT Automoktive Services Fte Ltd
D smr 251 Worth Bridge Road Singapore 179102

g Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247
AUTOMOTIVE Tax In‘rﬂlca

Customer Code: 3000063 GST Reg Wo. : MR-8500001-7

CRHN : 199004280Z
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD Invoice HNeo. :_I?IQGEODZIT

Date ¢+ 18.03.2019
Block Unit Vehicle No. : SHF382D

Your Ref No. : TAX/01/19/2112
E0 WOODLANDS IMDUSTRIAL PARK E4 Our Ref Mo. : 24099824
SINGAPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Description Qty Unit Add J (Discount) Amount

Cost & Amount

Parts
REAR BUMFER REINFORCEMENT 1.00 £ 318.80 (25.00 ) s 18.70 -3 238.10
MOULDING SUB-ASSY, ROOF DRIP SICE 1.00 § 52:70 (25.00 ) 5 13.17 $ 35.53
FINISH, REAR LH
MOULDING SUB-ASSY, ROOF DRIFP SIDE 1.00 & 52790 (25.00 ) 5 13.17 3 39.53
FINISH, REAR RH
MOULDING SUB=-ARS3Y, ROOF TOF 1.00 § 637.40 {25.00 ) & 159.35 5 478.05
COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY .00 & 423.90 (25.00 ) 5 105.97 5 317.93
CLIPS FIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER 10.00 § 1.50 {25.00 ) ] = o L & 11.25
PAD, RE BUMPER, EH & LH , 1 2.00 % 3.80 (25.00 ) & 1.50 5 5.70
PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 2 2.00 & 3.80 {(25.00 ) 5 1.80 g 5.70
FAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 3 2.00 § 3.80 (25.00 ) 5 1.50 5 5.70
SEAL, RR BUMPER ABM, EFEH & LH ¢.00 5 11.00 0.00 5 0.00 ] 0.00
EEAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 0.00 5 318.80 0.00 8 0.00 5 0.00
SENSOR REVERSE 1.00 % 180.00 0.00 s 0.00 ] 180.00
PIXEL STICKER 2.00 § 80.00 0.00 ] 0.00 ] 120.00
RETRIMER, RR BUMPER, LH g.00 3 111.5%0 0.00 E] 0.00 3 0.00
RETAINER, RR BUMFER, RH 0.00 & 112.70 0.00 ] 0.00 3 0.00
STOPPER, RR BUMPER, EH & LH Q.00 § 4.30 0.00 5 0.00 L 2.00
REAR BUMPER GROMMET SCREW 0.00 % 2.20 0.00 5 Q.00 = 0.00
FILLER, RR BUMPER , LH 1.00 $ 119.90 (100.00) § 119.90 5 0.00
GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER 1.00 % 558.30 (25.00 ) 5 135.57 5 418.73
FRAD, ERE BUMPER, CTR 3.00 5 2.20 (25.00 ) 5 1.65 5 4.85
COVER, GUARD RE BUMFER LOWER 0.00 § 14.80 0.00 5 0.00 ] 0.00
LENS & BODY ASSY , ER BUMPER , LH 0.00 5 4B6.80 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER , LH 0.00 & 234.30 0.00 5 0.00 ] 0.00
CLIP , FLOOR UNDER COVER , NO.1l 0.00 5 2.60 0.00 2 0.00 5 0.00

o~

V)

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Automotive Services FPre Ltd

Fage 1/4 E. & O.E



SINMRT

AUTOMOTIVE

Customer Code: 3000063
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD

Block Unit

SMRT Automotive Services Pta Led

251 Morth Bridge Road Singapore 179102
Tal: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247
Tax Invoice

GST Reg No. : MR-B500001-7

CEN : 1990042802
Invoice No. : IV190300217
Date : 18.03.201%
Vehicle Mo. : SHE362D

Your Ref No. : TAX/01/19/2112

60 WOODLAMDS INDUSTHRIAL PARK E4 Our Ref Ho. : 24099824

SINGRPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days

Description Qry Unit Add / (Discount) Amount
Cost % Amount

CLIF , FLOOR UNDER COVER , NO.2 p.00 § 3.20 0.00 £ 0.00 5 0.00

COVER, REAR FLOCR UNDER CENTER 0.00 $ 222.60 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

SEML, RR BUMPER , LH 0.00 % B5.20 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

WIRE, LUGGARGE ROOM 0.00 5 143.50 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

TAIL GATE PAMEL SUB-RSSY, BACK DOOR 0.00 5 929.60 0.00 5 0.00 ] 0.00

TAIL GATE BACKE DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH 1.00 5 891.20 (100.00) 5 B891.20 - 0.00

SUB-ASSY

TAIL GATE LOCK RASSY, BACK DOOR 0.00 5 452.10 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

TAIL GATE LOCK COVER , BACK DOOR 0.00 & 25.30 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

TAIL GATE STRIKER ASSY, BACK DOOR 0.00 5 24.90 0.00 s 0.00 5 0.00

TAIL GATE BACK DOOR HINGE ASSY, RH 0.00 5 59.10 0.00 § 0.00 5 0.00

& LH

TAIL GATE STAY ASSY , BRCK DOOR ., 0.00 s 235.00 0.00 L 0.00 ] 0.00

RH

TAIL GATE STAY ASSY , BACK DOOR 0.00 $ 235.00 0.00 5 0.00 s 0.00

LH

TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP, BACK DOOR 0.00 5 360.70 0.00 § 0.00 § 0.00

TAIL GATE DRM, BACK DOOR GLASS 0.00 $ 27.90 0.00 $§ 0.00 5 0.00

UPPER ADHESIVE

TAIL GATE MOULDING GLASS, BACK DOCR 0.00 § 29.70 0.00 5 0.00 = 0.00

TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS , ¢c.00 & 29.90 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

BACK DCOR , LH

TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS 0.00 § 29.90 0.00 5 0.00 = 0.00

BACK DOOR , RH

TAIL GATE MOULDING LOWER GLASS , 0.00 & 19.70 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00

BACK DOOR

SEALANT W/SCREEN 0.00 5§ 37.00 0.00 5 0.00 s 0.00

EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR 1.00 5 46.30 (25.00 } 5 11.57 $ 34.73

Fage Z/4

Autherised Signature
for SMRT RAutomotive Services Pte Ltd

E. & O.E



SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

mRT 251 Horth Bridge Road Singapore 179102
Tel: 55 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

IAFROMAIINS Tax Invoice
Custcmer Code: 3000063 GST Reg No. : MR-8500CC1-7
CRN : 1930042802
SMRT TRXIS FTE LTD Invoice Ho. : IV190300217
Date : 18.03,2019
Block Unit Vehicle No. : SHF36ZD
Your Ref No. : TAX/01/18/2112
0 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARE E4 gur Ref Wo. : 24093824
SIHNGRPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Dascription oty Unit Add / (Discount) Amount
Cost % Amount
NAME PLATE (HYBRID) , LUGGAGE 1.00 § 52.320 (25.00 ) s 13.07 L~ 39.23
COMPRRTMENT DOORE
MAME PLATE ([PRIUS) , LUGGAGE 1.00 & 52.30 (23.00 ] & 13.07 5 39,23
COMPARTMENT DOOR
POILER SUB-ASSY, REAR 1.00 51322.10 {100.00) 51322.10 5 0.00
LAMP SET, STOF CENTER 1.00 § 186.50 (100.00) 5 186.50 5 0.00
SMRT LOGO 1.00 5 7.80 .00 3 0.00 & 7.80
STICKER DECARL €555 B88d .00 5 21.60 0.00 5 0.00 1 21.60
MOULDING SUB-ASSY, ROCF DRIP SIDE 000 -5 52.%0 .00 5 0.00 3 D.00
FINISH, REAR RH
MOULDING SUB-ASSY, ROOF DRIP SIDE 0.00 &8 52.70 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
FINISH, REAR LH
MOULDING SUB-ASSY, ROOF TOF 0.00 & 637.40 .00 5 0.00 5 Q.00
END PANEL SUBASSY, BODY LOWER BACEK 0.00 & 629,80 0.00 5 0.00 3 Q.00
END PRMEL , COVER, DECK TRIM o.co0 & 47.00 0.00 3 0.00 s 0.00
SERVICE HOLE
END PRANEL , COVER, DECK TRIM, REAR 0.00 % 122.80 0. 00 5 0.00 -] 0,00
SEALANT SIKAFLEX 0.00 & 37.00 .00 -] 0.00 5 0.00
SPARE TYRE PBANEL , PAM, REAERE FLOOR 0.00 § 564.80 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
BMNTENYA, ELECTRICAL KEY 0.00 & 60.30 0.00 ] 0.40 s 0.00
iﬂ}{; DECKE FLOOE, LH 0.00 § 303.40 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
BNEL ASSY, DECK TRIM SIDE, LH 0.00 5 344.70 0.00 5 0.040 5 0.00
LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP 0.00 5 43B.10 0.00 3 0.00 g 0.oo0
« LH
Sub-Total 5 2008.76
Labour
T REPAIR RERR PORTICH 1.00 5 500.00 0.00 ] n.00 5 500.00

Authorised Signature . R
for SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

Fage 3/4 E. & O.E
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AUTOMOTIVE

SMRT Automotive Services Fte Ltd
251 Morth Bridge Road Singapers 179102
Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

Tax Invoice

Customer Code: 3000063 GET Reg Ne. : MR-B500001-7
CEN : 1990042802
SHMRT TAXIS PTE LTD Invoice Ho. IV180300217
Date : 18.03.2018%
Block OUnit Vehicle No. : SHF362D
Your Ref Mo. : TAX/01/18/2112
&0 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL FARK Ed4 Our Ref Wo. : 24099824
SINGAPORE 757705 Terms 30 Days
Description oty Unit Add J/ (Discount) Amount
Cost % Amount
Others
TO RESPRAY RERR BUMPER 1.00 $ 200.00 0.00 ] 0.00 5 200.00
TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE 0.00 & 378.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
TO RESPEAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GRRNISH 1.00 5 100.00 0.00 g 0.00 - 100.00
TQ RESPRAY RERR SPOILER 1.00 5 80.00 0.00 5 0.00 & 80.00
TO RESFRAY REAR FANEL 0.00 % 1B0.0O 0.00 s 0.00 3 0.00
TO RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL 0.00 5 1B0O.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER LH 0.00 5 180.00 0.00 3 0.00 ] 0.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION 1.00 5 20.00 0.00 3 0.00 = 20.00
TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISH 0.00 § 120.00 0.00 -] Q.00 3 0.00
TO TEST BND REFIX REVERSE SENSCR 1.00 § 20.00 0.00 5 0.00 3 30.00
SYSTEM
TO REMOVE BND INSTALL LUGGAGE 1.00 5 50.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 50.00
COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE
REPAIR.
TO REMOVE ANWD REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN 0.00 % 240.00 0.00 $ 0.00 -] 0.00
TO REMOVE RND REFIT WIRE HARDESS 1.00 § 30.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 30,00
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 0.00 3 100.400 0.00 -] 0.00 ] 0.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM 0.00 § 60.00 0.00 5 0.00 5 0.00
GRAND TOTAL § 3,018.76
Remark :
Make/Model PRIUSY
Accident Date : 23.01.2019
H.B. Payment by cheque should be crossed and
made payable to 'SMAT Automotive Services Fte Ltd".
Mo receipt will be issued unless requested, ﬁ
——
—7

Page 4/4

Authorised Signature
for SMRT Rutomotive Services Pte Ltd
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SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
Tao: Claims Dept OurRef:  TAX/01/19/2112
From: SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd Date: 08/02/2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHF 362D & GBH 4268C ON 23/1/2019 ALONG SELETAR
WEST LINK TOWARDS CTE

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHF 362D is $120.91 per day.

Please proceed to recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
SMRT TAXIS PTELTD

for Manager
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